Santorini - Sun City

Menu

(V) - Vegetarian (H) - Health

Vegetarian Meze

(H) Halloumi Grilled (V)
Cypriot goat's cheese grilled

Tiropita (V)
Golden brown phyllo pastry filled with cheese

Spanakopita (V)
Golden brown phyllo pastry filled with spinach and feta cheese

Melanzane (V)
Oven baked layers of aubergine, parmesan cheese, mozzarella cheese and tomato

(H) Dolmades (V)
Steamed seasonal leaves filled with rice and dill

Veg Souvlaki (V)
Seasonal vegetables

Stuffed Red Pepper (V)
Roasted red pepper stuffed with feta cheese and thyme, spring onions topped with parmesan cheese, finished in the
wood oven

Greek Spring Rolls (V)
Feta, basil, roasted mixed peppers and halloumi

Soup of the Day
Ask your waiter for today's selection

(H) Vegetarian Meze 1 (V)
Halloumi cheese, spanakopita, tiropita and dolmades served with fresh Greek yoghurt

(H) Vegetarian Meze 2 (V)
Spanakopita, Greek spring rolls, stuffed red peppers veg souvlaki served with tzatziki and a duo of pesto with pita
bread

Meat Meze

(H) Fillet Souvlaki
Grilled fillet skewer

(H) Chicken Souvlaki
Tender grilled chicken skewer

(H) Paidakia
2 Lamb cutlets served with oregano and a splash of fresh lemon juice

Chicken Livers
Chicken livers sautéed in a creamy peri-peri sauce (served mild or hot)

Keftedes
Juicy deep-fried Greek meatballs

Chicken Roulade

R69.00

R42.00

R42.00

R43.00

R47.00

R42.00

R38.00

R52.00

R45.00

R93.00

R95.00

R55.00

R48.00

R58.00

R42.00

R45.00

R40.00



Chicken breast stuffed with creamy napolitana sauce and basil

Fish Meze

(H) Sardines
Grilled and served with fresh lemon

(H) Squid Heads
Grilled or deep-fried with fresh lemon

(H) Calamari
Grilled or deep-fried

Oysters
Always fresh, you choose how many!

Mussels
In a creamy tomato and white wine sauce with a hint of garlic

Fish Cakes
Salmon fish cakes served with a cherry tomato salsa on a micro herb salad

Prawn Souvlaki
Crispy coconut and mint prawn souvlaki served with a yoghurt and sweet chilli dip

Hot Meze Platter 1
Deep-fried haloumi cheese, grilled calamari, chicken livers, deep-fried squid heads, spanakopita, 2 mini beef kebab
and chicken kebab served with 2 pita bread

Hot Meze Platter 2
Chicken roulade, mini fish cakes, prawn souvlaki, beef souvlaki, grilled halloumi and trinchado starter.

Side Orders:
Chips, Baby Potatoes, Rice, (H) Plate of Seasonal Vegetables, Greek Salad

Salads

Olive oil and balsamic vinegar to dress your salad is found on the table, but a creamy mayonnaise dressing is also available.

Greek Salad (V)
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onions, pepper, olives, feta cheese

Table Greek Salad (V)
Horiatiki (V)

Caprese Salad (V)
Skewers of mozzarella balls, cocktail tomatoes and basil leaves

(H) Chicken Salad

Grilled chicken strips, marinated in olive oil, chilli, lemon, coriander, tomatoes, feta cheese and avocado (when
available)

Halloumi Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onions, peppers, halloumi cheese and avocado (when available)

Calamari Salad
Baby calamari tubes marinated in our island style lemon, garlic, chilli and oregano dressing on salad greens

Goats Cheese and Roasted Cherry Tomato Salad
Served with onion ring, red pepper and rocket, topped with a sweet chilli and thyme dressing

Baby Prawn Salad
Prawns marinated in a soy dressing served with julienne cucumber, peppers, coriander, garlic and chilli, finished off

R49.00

R43.00

R49.00

R25.00

R49.00

R55.00

R55.00

R185.00

R185.00

R20.00

R69.00

R99.00
R69.00

R79.00

R79.00

R69.00

R75.00

R59.00

R69.00



with parmesan cheese and spring onions

Breads
Pita Bread

Santorini Bread Basket
Our own bread served with the chef's choice of dips

Focaccia
Garlic
Herb

Dips
Tzatziki
Greek yoghurt, garlic, mint and cucumber

Taramosalata
Cod roe, bread, garlic, olive oil and fresh lemon

Hummus
Chickpea paste with garlic, tahina and lemon juice

Tapenade
A rich olive spread made with the finest kalamata olives

Dip Platter
A selection of any 3 of the above dips

Chicken

(H) Roast Baby Chicken

Marinated in Mediterranean spices including chilli, garlic and rosemary and flamed grilled on our charcoal griller.

Prego Sauce Optional

Chicken Supreme

Chicken breast supreme stuffed with a cream cheese and red pepper, served on a rocket salad with a garlic, chilli and

parmesan sauce

Seafood
Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Village Grilled or Fried Calamari
Served in a lemon butter sauce with garlic, origanum and a hint of chilli.

(H) Catch of the Day
Catch of the day topped with roasted smoked salmon and capers dressed with a lemon, lime and dill sauce

(H) Grilled Sole
Served in a lemon butter sauce and served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Fillet of Kingklip
Served in a lemon butter sauce and served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Seared Salmon
Seared Scottish or Norwegian salmon crusted with herbs and exotic spices

Kingklip Thermidor

R9.00

R48.00

R29.00
R29.00

R33.00

R33.00

R33.00

R33.00

R69.00

R110.00

R105.00

R98.00

R145.00

R145.00

R145.00

R145.00

R160.00



Fillet of kingklip covered with a creamy white wine and mushroom sauce and topped with melted cheddar cheese and
feta cheese

Grilled Shellfish

6 Kings R220.00
6 Queens R160.00
Lobsters R270.00
Langoustines (when available) R140.00
Paella R115.00

Traditional paella made with mussels, calamari, squid heads and prawns done with basmati rice

Shellfish Risotto R105.00
Served with prawns topped with fried calamari rings

Platters and Combos
Served with chilli, garlic, lemon and dill sauce

Platter for 1 R390.00
1 Lobster, 3 prawns, grilled calamari and linefish of the day

Platter for 2 R470.00
1 Lobster, 6 prawns, grilled calamari and linefish of the day

Prawn and Calamari Combo R189.00
6 Queen prawns and grilled calamari

Specialty Steaks
Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

(H) Flame Grilled 300g Rump Steak R110.00
(H) Flame Grilled 300g Sirloin R110.00
(H) Flame Grilled Ribeye Steak R148.00
Flame grilled to perfection topped with garlic and herb butter

Ladies Sirloin 200g R95.00
Flame Grilled 260g Fillet R135.00
Fire and Spice Sirloin 300g R125.00

Sirloin steak marinated with coriander, parsley, chilli, onion, garlic and lemon. Topped with herb butter

Mediterranean Beef Fillet R140.00

Grilled 2609 beef fillet stuffed with butternut and feta served with on mushroom and onion potato cake topped with
crispy spinach and red wine jus or blue cheese sauce

Sauces: R15.00
Baby Mushroom, Island Green Peppercorn, Portuguese Prego Chilli, Cheese

Beef and Lamb

Fillet Souvlaki R120.00
Beef fillet skewers, marinated in garlic, mint, coriander and lemon juice, served with tzatziki, salsa and a pita bread

Trinchado R105.00

Beef cubes marinated in olive oil, balsamic vinegar and red wine. Slowly left to simmer in a mouth-watering spicy
Portuguese sauce served with mashed potatoes

Grilled Beef Burger R85.00



Homemade beef burgers (beef mince, red onion, thyme, coriander, mixed spices) served with garlic butter, brown
mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and fried onions

Kleftiko Lamb Shank R160.00
White wine, rosemary and lemon-baked Karoo lamb shank slowly cooked in a wood burning oven

Paidakia (Lamb Cutlets) R140.00
Lamb chops with fresh lemon juice and oregano

Grilled Pork Spare Ribs R135.00
Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Lamb Rack R140.00
Herb crusted rack of lamb marinated in garlic mint and rosemary served with a red wine jus on light salad

Grilled Pork Spare Ribs R140.00
Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Pasta

Moussaka R85.00
Oven baked layers of aubergine and mince meat covered with a creamy béchamel sauce

Halloumi Ravioli (V) R85.00
Ravioli parcels filled with halloumi cheese and served in a creamy Napoletana sauce

Prawn and Chilli Tagliatelle R105.00
Served with mange tout and lemon cream

Capri Pasta R95.00
Beef strips and mushrooms in a creamy sauce with parmesan cheese and a dash of steak basting

Calzones

Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew R80.00
Pizza

Napoli (V) R68.00

Tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese

Chicken Maestro R80.00
Chicken mushrooms, onions and avocado (when available)

Beef Supreme R80.00
Marinated beef strips, onion and peppadew

Paris (V) R70.00
Red peppers, green peppers, olives, mushrooms and onions

Santorini R95.00
Prawns, mussels, calamari, tomato, basil and parmesan cheese

Versuvius R75.00
Bolognese sauce, onions, green peppers, chilli and garlic

Additional Toppings:

Garlic, Chilli, Pineapple, Mushrooms, Banana, Olive and Peppadew R10.00
Mozzarella, Feta and Avocado (when available) R14.00
Chourico, Ham, Chicken Strips, Beef Strips and Chicken Livers R18.00



Kids Menu

Burger

Ribs

Fish Nuggets
Chicken Strips
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Margherita Pizza
Hawaiian Pizza

Regina Pizza

Desserts

Choc Mousse

Smoked dark chocolate mousse topped with an orange flavoured whipped cream

Baklava

Greek wafer drizzled with honey and nuts served with a scoop ice cream

Ice Cream
1 Scoop

2 Scoops
3 Scoops

Affogato

Rich creamy ice cream served with a shot of espresso

Créeme Briilée

Honey and lemon creme brllée served with a sugar nest

Strawberry Panna Cotta

Strawberry flavoured panna cotta served with homemade butterscotch parfait

Chocolate Brownie

Dark chocolate brownie served with lemon and lime cream cheese and Frangelico whipped cream

Corkage

Per Bottle

Menu last updated: 2014-03-31

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Cascade Hotel Pool Deck,Cascade Hotel,Sun City,
014 557 5858

R42.00
R48.00
R48.00
R45.00
R45.00
R45.00
R45.00

R45.00

R45.00

R40.00

R18.00
R32.00
R48.00
R42.00
R42.00

R40.00

R40.00

R50.00
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