Santorini - Sun City

Menu

(V) - Vegetarian (H) - Health

Vegetarian Meze

(H) Halloumi Grilled (V) Cypriot goat's cheese grilled	R69.00
Tiropita (V) Golden brown phyllo pastry filled with cheese	R42.00
Spanakopita (V) Golden brown phyllo pastry filled with spinach and feta cheese	R42.00
Melanzane (V) Oven baked layers of aubergine, parmesan cheese, mozzarella cheese and tomato	R43.00
(H) Dolmades (V) Steamed seasonal leaves filled with rice and dill	R47.00
Veg Souvlaki (V) Seasonal vegetables	R42.00
Stuffed Red Pepper (V) Roasted red pepper stuffed with feta cheese and thyme, spring onions topped with parmesan cheese, finished in the wood oven	R38.00
Greek Spring Rolls (V) Feta, basil, roasted mixed peppers and halloumi	R52.00
Soup of the Day Ask your waiter for today's selection	R45.00
(H) Vegetarian Meze 1 (V) Halloumi cheese, spanakopita, tiropita and dolmades served with fresh Greek yoghurt	R93.00
(H) Vegetarian Meze 2 (V) Spanakopita, Greek spring rolls, stuffed red peppers veg souvlaki served with tzatziki and a duo of pesto with pita bread	R95.00
Meat Meze	
(H) Fillet Souvlaki Grilled fillet skewer	R55.00
(H) Chicken Souvlaki Tender grilled chicken skewer	R48.00
(H) Paidakia 2 Lamb cutlets served with oregano and a splash of fresh lemon juice	R58.00
Chicken Livers Chicken livers sautéed in a creamy peri-peri sauce (served mild or hot)	R42.00
Keftedes Juicy deep-fried Greek meatballs	R45.00
Chicken Roulade	R40.00

Fish Meze	
(H) Sardines Grilled and served with fresh lemon	R49.00
(H) Squid Heads	R43.00
Grilled or deep-fried with fresh lemon	
(H) Calamari Grilled or deep-fried	R49.00
Oysters Always fresh, you choose how many!	R25.00
Mussels In a creamy tomato and white wine sauce with a hint of garlic	R49.00
Fish Cakes Salmon fish cakes served with a cherry tomato salsa on a micro herb salad	R55.00
Prawn Souvlaki Crispy coconut and mint prawn souvlaki served with a yoghurt and sweet chilli dip	R55.00
Hot Meze Platter 1 Deep-fried haloumi cheese, grilled calamari, chicken livers, deep-fried squid heads, spanakopita, 2 mini beef kebab and chicken kebab served with 2 pita bread	R185.00
Hot Meze Platter 2 Chicken roulade, mini fish cakes, prawn souvlaki, beef souvlaki, grilled halloumi and trinchado starter.	R185.00
Side Orders: Chips, Baby Potatoes, Rice, (H) Plate of Seasonal Vegetables, Greek Salad	R20.00
Salads Olive oil and balsamic vinegar to dress your salad is found on the table, but a creamy mayonnaise dressing is also available.	
Greek Salad (V) Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onions, pepper, olives, feta cheese	R69.00
Table Greek Salad (V)	R99.00
Horiatiki (V)	R69.00
Caprese Salad (V) Skewers of mozzarella balls, cocktail tomatoes and basil leaves	R79.00
(H) Chicken Salad Grilled chicken strips, marinated in olive oil, chilli, lemon, coriander, tomatoes, feta cheese and avocado (when available)	R79.00
Halloumi Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onions, peppers, halloumi cheese and avocado (when available)	R69.00
Calamari Salad Baby calamari tubes marinated in our island style lemon, garlic, chilli and oregano dressing on salad greens	R75.00
Goats Cheese and Roasted Cherry Tomato Salad Served with onion ring, red pepper and rocket, topped with a sweet chilli and thyme dressing	R59.00
Baby Prawn Salad	R69.00
Prawns marinated in a soy dressing served with julienne cucumber, peppers, coriander, garlic and chilli, finished off	

<u>Breads</u>	
Pita Bread	R9.00
Santorini Bread Basket Our own bread served with the chef's choice of dips	R48.00
Focaccia Garlic Herb	R29.00 R29.00
<u>Dips</u>	
Tzatziki Greek yoghurt, garlic, mint and cucumber	R33.00
Taramosalata Cod roe, bread, garlic, olive oil and fresh lemon	R33.00
Hummus Chickpea paste with garlic, tahina and lemon juice	R33.00
Tapenade A rich olive spread made with the finest kalamata olives	R33.00
Dip Platter A selection of any 3 of the above dips	R69.00
<u>Chicken</u>	
(H) Roast Baby Chicken Marinated in Mediterranean spices including chilli, garlic and rosemary and flamed grilled on our charcoal griller. Prego Sauce Optional	R110.00
Chicken Supreme Chicken breast supreme stuffed with a cream cheese and red pepper, served on a rocket salad with a garlic, chilli and parmesan sauce	R105.00
<u>Seafood</u> Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
Village Grilled or Fried Calamari Served in a lemon butter sauce with garlic, origanum and a hint of chilli.	R98.00
(H) Catch of the Day Catch of the day topped with roasted smoked salmon and capers dressed with a lemon, lime and dill sauce	R145.00
(H) Grilled Sole Served in a lemon butter sauce and served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	R145.00
Fillet of Kingklip Served in a lemon butter sauce and served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	R145.00
Seared Salmon Seared Scottish or Norwegian salmon crusted with herbs and exotic spices	R145.00
Kingklip Thermidor	R160.00

Fillet of kingklip covered with a creamy white wine and mushroom sauce and topped with melted cheddar cheese and
feta cheese

Grilled Shellfish	
6 Kings	R220.00
6 Queens	R160.00
Lobsters Langoustines (when available)	R270.00 R140.00
Paelia	
Traditional paella made with mussels, calamari, squid heads and prawns done with basmati rice	R115.00
Shellfish Risotto	R105.00
Served with prawns topped with fried calamari rings	
Platters and Combos	
Served with chilli, garlic, lemon and dill sauce	
Platter for 1	R390.00
1 Lobster, 3 prawns, grilled calamari and linefish of the day	
Platter for 2	R470.00
1 Lobster, 6 prawns, grilled calamari and linefish of the day	
Prawn and Calamari Combo	R189.00
6 Queen prawns and grilled calamari	
Specialty Steaks	
Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
(H) Flame Grilled 300g Rump Steak	R110.00
(H) Flame Grilled 300g Sirloin	R110.00
(H) Flame Grilled Ribeye Steak	R148.00
Flame grilled to perfection topped with garlic and herb butter	
Ladies Sirloin 200g	R95.00
Flame Grilled 260g Fillet	R135.00
Fire and Spice Sirloin 300g	R125.00
Sirloin steak marinated with coriander, parsley, chilli, onion, garlic and lemon. Topped with herb butter	
Mediterranean Beef Fillet	R140.00
Grilled 260g beef fillet stuffed with butternut and feta served with on mushroom and onion potato cake topped with crispy spinach and red wine jus or blue cheese sauce	
Sauces:	R15.00
Baby Mushroom, Island Green Peppercorn, Portuguese Prego Chilli, Cheese	113.00
Beef and Lamb	
Fillet Souvlaki	R120.00
Beef fillet skewers, marinated in garlic, mint, coriander and lemon juice, served with tzatziki, salsa and a pita bread	
Trinchado	R105.00
Beef cubes marinated in olive oil, balsamic vinegar and red wine. Slowly left to simmer in a mouth-watering spicy Portuguese sauce served with mashed potatoes	
Grilled Beef Burger	R85.00
	1.05.00

Homemade beef burgers (beef mince, red onion, thyme, coriander, mixed spices) served with garlic butter, brown	
mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and fried onions	

Kleftiko Lamb Shank White wine, rosemary and lemon-baked Karoo lamb shank slowly cooked in a wood burning oven Paidakia (Lamb Cutlets) Lamb chops with fresh lemon juice and oregano	R160.00
Lamb chops with fresh lemon juice and oregano	R140.00
Grilled Pork Spare Ribs Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	R135.00
Lamb Rack Herb crusted rack of lamb marinated in garlic mint and rosemary served with a red wine jus on light salad	R140.00
Grilled Pork Spare Ribs Served with chips, rice or new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	R140.00
<u>Pasta</u>	
Moussaka Oven baked layers of aubergine and mince meat covered with a creamy béchamel sauce	R85.00
Halloumi Ravioli (V) Ravioli parcels filled with halloumi cheese and served in a creamy Napoletana sauce	R85.00
Prawn and Chilli Tagliatelle Served with mange tout and lemon cream	R105.00
Capri Pasta Beef strips and mushrooms in a creamy sauce with parmesan cheese and a dash of steak basting	R95.00
see stips and mashes in a creamy scace with participant effects and a dash of seeds sustaing	
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew	R80.00
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew	R80.00
<u>Calzones</u>	R80.00 R68.00
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew Pizza Napoli (V)	
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew Pizza Napoli (V) Tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese Chicken Maestro	R68.00
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew Pizza Napoli (V) Tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese Chicken Maestro Chicken mushrooms, onions and avocado (when available) Beef Supreme	R68.00 R80.00
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew Pizza Napoli (V) Tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese Chicken Maestro Chicken mushrooms, onions and avocado (when available) Beef Supreme Marinated beef strips, onion and peppadew Paris (V)	R68.00 R80.00 R80.00
Calzones Chicken, Mushrooms, Avo and Peppadew Pizza Napoli (V) Tomato, basil, mozzarella cheese Chicken Maestro Chicken mushrooms, onions and avocado (when available) Beef Supreme Marinated beef strips, onion and peppadew Paris (V) Red peppers, green peppers, olives, mushrooms and onions Santorini	R68.00 R80.00 R80.00

Kids Menu

Burger	R42.00
Ribs	R48.00
Fish Nuggets	R48.00
Chicken Strips	R45.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	R45.00
Margherita Pizza	R45.00
Hawaiian Pizza	R45.00
Regina Pizza	R45.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Choc Mousse	R45.00
Smoked dark chocolate mousse topped with an orange flavoured whipped cream	
Baklava Greek wafer drizzled with honey and nuts served with a scoop ice cream	R40.00
Ice Cream	
1 Scoop	R18.00
2 Scoops	R32.00
3 Scoops	R48.00
Affogato	R42.00
Rich creamy ice cream served with a shot of espresso	
Crème Brûlée	R42.00
Honey and lemon crème brûlée served with a sugar nest	1112100
Strawberry Panna Cotta	D40 00
Strawberry Fainia Cotta Strawberry flavoured panna cotta served with homemade butterscotch parfait	R40.00
Chocolate Brownie	R40.00
Dark chocolate brownie served with lemon and lime cream cheese and Frangelico whipped cream	
<u>Corkage</u>	
Per Bottle	R50.00

Menu last updated: 2014-03-31

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

Cascade Hotel Pool Deck,Cascade Hotel,Sun City, 014 557 5858

